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Women / 8 / Middle A
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen2345
Technique

9.400 9.550 9.1259.100 37.175
2 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Emma Lowe2319
Pacific West

9.450 9.000 9.3758.825 36.650
1 8T 11 1 2 

2 

Mya Wilson2252
East Bay

9.225 9.000 9.0009.250 36.475
3 8T 3 8 3 

3 

Malia Marquez2211
Airborne

8.700 9.200 9.0259.400 36.325
7T 4 1 7 4 

4 

Hannah Carsey2337
Technique

9.100 8.750 8.8509.350 36.050
5 10 2 10 5 

5 

Jasmine Monroe2350
Technique

8.825 9.150 9.0508.875 35.900
6 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Tavia Perea2335
Technique

8.300 9.450 9.0509.050 35.850
10 3 6 5T 7 

7 

Maia Lee2264
Edge

8.550 9.125 9.1258.900 35.700
9 7 8 2T 8 

8 

Karly Souto2273
Extreme

9.200 8.150 8.8008.850 35.000
4 11 10 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Eng2209
Airborne

6.800 9.525 9.1009.200 34.625
11 2 4 4 10 

10 

Isabella Fernandez2271
Extreme

8.700 8.050 8.5509.000 34.300
7T 12 7 12 11 

11 

Katerina Braden2259
Edge

0.000 9.175 8.9500.000 18.125
12 5 12 9 12 

12 
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